HPJ-5W5X (v 44)(Zk)




B9 : HPJ-5W5X

EENo. - -
HPJ-5W5X - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
0100 121027B02 | TR-508VRH28 * 1
0101 | 30120008050 |- 8X 7X 38 hyu) * 1
0102 | 39134508010 |hA 2
0105 | 3 B270400135 |h5- 8X10XL10.4 2
0105 | 3 9500A02805 |h3- ID28XL5 1
0110 | 39101B080S0 |i*h+ M8X90 2
0111 | 39162B08000 |t34°#"% M8 3A°43 3h- 2
0112 | 3 9156B0800S |75 fyh M8 U 12 *N 2
0130 | 3 B270400130] |i°Y7°7° 349 HPI-SW** 1
0131 | 39101B08025 |i* I M8X25 - 2
0132 | 39162B08000 |t34'#°%M8 3" 31 - 4
0134 | 39154B08000 |U#Yt 2
0135 | 3 B270400135 |h5- 8X10XL10.4 2
0140 | 3 B254850140 |y-}1'A 1
1100 | 3 E53102207420 |t-5-3.7KW IE3200V4P* 1
1101 | 39101B08030 |#' kbt M8X30 4
1102 | 3B320731102 |t5%°#°% 8.5X20X3.2 4
1103 | 3 9163F08000 |/"#4°#°% M8 31 - 4
3010 | 3 B287803010 |AyFi v)A 1
3011 | 3 B287803011 |AyHK yIAHA - 1
3012 | 3 9101R06016 |iI+ M6X16 SUS 2
3013 | 39162506000 |t54°#°3M63p" I SUS- 2
3014 | 39163S06000 |A“##°1°% M6 SUS - 2
3015 | 3 9126B06010 | FIVi hh 2
3016 | 3 D751366400 |7°OAYh SG-22A TYF*N 1
3020 | 3 D751366400 |7°OAYh SG-22A YF*N 5
3030 | 3B250553014 |#°ODAYF SG-16A *N 1
3040 | 3 B350915110 |7k SG-12A *N 1
3100 | 3 B287803100 |#N 9% SW4-1 1
3101 | 39130B04016 |#A°1%"° M4X16 * 2
3102 | 3 9163F04000 |N#°1°% M4 2
3105 | 39133B04010 |#A°I#° M4X10 1
3200 | 3 B287113200 |tUIMA{¥F ASW-320*N 1
3201 | 3 B256853201 |E5°M°Y NWA-J53 *N 1
3228 | 3B181203280 |7 VE¥I3H 0.75X260 1
3300 | 3 B287803300 |#r7°9{FIIVCTAC-2 6M 1
3301 | 3 B090413400 |7°57° 4P20A250V#2526 1
3310 | 3 B287803310 |17 9{F)32.0-4C-L900 1
3311 | 3B280053311 |I-}/Uy7°SO58 EF{7°* 1
3450 | 3 B12A803500 |#-7°W°3uF AVC-1 1




B9 : HPJ-5W5X

EENo. - -
HPJ-5W5X - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
3455 | 3 9835ADW150 |{yy10yIAB150-WH{hy** 1
3550 | 3 B287803550 |#A°J{yy SNI100 1
3551 | 3 B287803551 |#\°Y SNJ100 1
3552 | 3 B287803552 |ty4-A-#A 1
3553 | 3 B287803553 |MyFA-%A 1
3554 | 3 B287803554 |3 #M\-%A 1
3555 | 39110B06012 | hh Py tyl * 2
4260 | 3 G50032042S |7°-3"D50X16MPA 1/4*- 1
4261 | 3 B120304271 |7°Yyu9°3/8X1/4TS-165 1
4262 | 3B120304270 |AMAIME 1/4 BSBM 1
4510 | 39375A14100 |75°7° NO.14 3/8" 1
4511 | 3 G40914050042 | IA{ifi-2 3/8X420 5X5 1
4520 | 3B287804520 |J0-MyFI3 1
4526 | 3B287804523 |75°7°¥SR06 G3/8XR1/2 1
4530 | 3 B282454530 |Fryintvhs - 1
4531 | 39368A15150 |IY7°) 1/2" 1
4540 | 3 B287804540 |75°7°% 1
4560 | 3 B287804560 |PY3sA{yF 1
4584 | 30180503450 |7°5%° yA"IR1/4 - 1
4600 | 3 B2894546001 |AAMAIME G1XR3/4 1
5100 | 3 B287805100 |7b-h 1
5110 | 3 B289455110 |Yhiy" 1
5111 | 3 9101R08020 |i° I+ M8X20 SUS 4
5112 | 39162508000 |t34'#'% M8 $UISUS - 8
5114 | 3 9154R08000 |U#Yh 4
5115 | 3 B287805115 |1°Af§ 3X13X115 4
5120 | 3 B287805120 |AMI- 1
5121 | 3 9101R08025 |i°I+ M8X25 SUS 2
5122 | 30090008070 |#4°% 30X9X3 *N 2
5123 | 39162508000 |t34°#°% M8 $USUS - 4
5124 | 3 9154R08000 |U#yh 2
5131 | 39101R08012 |i*hh M8X12 SUS - 2
5132 | 39160508000 |t3%'#"% M8 15" SRISUS 2
5133 | 39163508000 |A“##"4°% M8 SUS - 2
5140 | 3 B289455140 |yl 1
5141 | 39100B16140 |#°Ih Uy M16X140 1
5142 | 39154B16000 |Ufyb 1
5144 | 3 B289455144 |pAyyb 2
5150 | 3 B287805150 |AUMM 1
5151 | 39101B08020 |i"h+ M8X20 3 - 4




B9 : HPJ-5W5X

EENo. - -
HPJ-5W5X - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5153 | 39163F08000 |M\#4°4°% M8 31 - 4
5154 | 3 9140B08000 |DYAJHYh M8 131 $343h 4
5160 | 3 9101R08025 |i°Jb M8X25 SUS 2
5161 | 39162508000 |t54°#°% M83f $INSUS- 2
5162 | 39162508000 |t34°#°% MBS $NSUS- 2
5163 | 3 9140R08000 |Oyh7iyh M8 2
5170 | 3 B270405170 | 197yyp- 25X9X2.3 2
5175 | 3 B1228H5406 |)°47°IyF B-14040 2
5180 | 3 B287805180 |yrIMIN - 1
5181 | 39101B06016 |l M6X16 - 2
5182 | 39162B06000 |t34°#"% M6IN 43N *N- 2
5183 | 3 9163F06000 |/“#h°% M6 - 2
5200 | 3 B289455200 |- 1
5201 | 3 B287805201 |4 15-MA 96CM * 2
5202 | 3 B287805202 |L#"15-MA 70CM * 1
5205 | 3 B12A115420 |J7°#° JFKG-B2 M8X35*N 2
5206 | 39154B08000 |U#Yh 2
5230 | 3 B2712H5230] |JX M5 - HPI-SWE * 1
5240 | 3 B2712H5240] |Ub* M5 - HPI-SWE 1
5241 | 3 9140B06000 |0YAJ3YF M6 191 $34 - 4
5242 | 3 9153B06000 |AJ°U¥5 1Yk M6 *N - 4
5243 | 39162B06000 |t34°#"% M63 43N *N- 8
5252 | 39162B08000 |t34°#"%M8 34°43 3h- 8
5610 | 3 B270405610] |4¥979 HPI-5W 1
5611 | 3 9101R06012 |iI+ M6X12 SUS 4
5612 | 39162506000 |t34°#°#M634 3 SUS- 4
5613 | 39163506000 |A“#"4°% M6 SUS - 4
5615 | 3 B287805611 |71h\°- 1
5810 | 3 B1265H5810 |¥Uy VS-150 4
5811 | 3 9101R08030 |+ M8X30 SUS 6
5812 | 3 9140R08000 |OYAJHYh M8 - 6
5813 | 39162508000 |t34°#"% M8 4INSUS- 6
5820 | 3 B287805820 |#°4°% 30X9X3 4
5821 | 3 9101R08016 ikt M8X16 SUS - 4
5822 | 39163508000 |A“##"1°% M8 SUS - 4
5850 | 3 B287805850 |yry') 2
5851 | 3 B287805851 |h5- 4
7200 | 3 0XA5410000 |ii-A J31"X2.7M I\"y* 1
7210 | 3 0XC5410000 |#-AY3 1"X2.7M 1
7211 | 3 9209A25023 |#Ayb 1




B9 : HPJ-5W5X

EENo. - -
HPJ-5W5X - -

RiiNo. BmI—R mé FREE
7220 | 3 0XA5516200 |AM-FDS-3 1" IUN v*- 1
7300 | 3 B287807300 |f-AY3 1/2 2.7M 3 1
7301 | 3 B120057300 |ii-A 1/2X2.7M b7 )~ 1
7302 | 39215C15000 |790fYh 1/2" *N- 1
7303 | 39217B15000 |+h3¥90° 1/2"BC - 1
7304 | 3 9209A15012 |#°X7YF18.5X12.5X2*N- 1
7305 | 3 9214A20000 |i-AN YN 91-16-20 - 1
7500 | 3 9028A00000 |3A°) HI-JET YAS hY* 1
7503 | 3 B320957570 |3A°N MOIAH U4V *N - 1
7505 | 3 B251477590 |3\ W(S10/F191/47Y) 1
7506 | 3 B250857550 | 3A°M(4415/7-1) 1
7507 | 3 B250857570 | 3A°W(HAII/AIR WYY - 2
7508 | 3 B280857565 | IAN(AIN/FIPYFIN) - 1
7512 | 3 B120057510 |3\ M7° byye- 1
7513 | 3 B287807513 | 3A°N 7 U0 U/hyAL 1
7514 | 3 B287807514 |3\°) AbyI° 1
7518 | 3 B287807518 |3A°N byI°5vf- 1
7519 | 3 B287807519 |3\ MPYs{ 1
7520 | 3 B282807520 |3A°N h3UYFYSUEY 1
7521 | 3 B289457521 |3A°) 095 YF194 1
7522 | 3 B289457522 |3\ AyryIIAF 1
7530 | 3 B282807530 | 3NN MY DY 1

3 B288407500 |3\") HPJ-5W5 1




